Under 188
Teams
10 x SJIRU
6 x CRU
Cup 5x3
Plate 5x3
Bow! Ox0

Sat

9.00am
9.50am
10.40am
11.30am
12.20pm
1.10pm
2.00pm
2.50pm
3.40pm

Pool A (18B-A)
Hunter 18B-A
lllawarra 18B-A
Central North 18B-A
Mid North Coast 18B-A
Far North Coast 18B-A
Brumbies Country 18B-A

Eric Tweedale

Central North 18B-A
Central North 18G-A
Gordon 18B-C
Hunter 18B-A
Randwick 18B-D

lllawarra 18B-A
Southern Districts 18B-C

Pool B (18B-B) Pool C (18B-C)
Randwick 18B-D
Warringah 18B-C

Southern Districts 18B-C

West Harbour 18B-C

Harlequins 18B-C

Live-Streamed Field C

18B Pool A - 15 min half Sat
Mid North Coast 18B-A 9.00am Far North Coast 18B-A
Hunter 18G-A 9.50am Southern Districts 18B-C
Eastwood 18B-D 10.40am Two Blues 18B-D
Central North 18B-A 11.30am Illawarra 18B-A
Southern Districts 18B-C 12.20pm Warringah 18B-C
1.10pm Gordon 18B-C
Brumbies Country 18B-A 2.00pm Far North Coast 18B-A
Harlequins 18B-C 2.50pm Randwick 18B-D
Sydney Uni 18B-D 3.40pm

Eastwood 18B-D

Eric Tweedale

Field C

18B Pool C & D - 15 min half

Pool D (18B-D)
Gordon 18B-C
Eastwood 18B-D
Two Blues 18B-D
Sydney Uni 18B-D
Manly 18B-D

Brumbies Country 18B-A
West Harbour 18B-C
Manly 18B-D
Far North Coast 18B-A
West Harbour 18B-C
Manly 18B-D
Central North 18B-A
Warringah 18B-C

Girls U18
Teams
4 x SIRU
5x CRU
Cup 2x2
Plate 3x2
Bowl Ox0

Sat

9.00am

9.50am

10.40am
11.30am
12.20pm
1.10pm

2.00pm

2.50pm

3.40pm

NSW
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Pool A (18G-A)
Central North 18G-A
lllawarra-Souths 18G-A
Hunter 18G-A
Central West 18G-A
Brumbies Ctry 18G-A

Pool B (18G-B) Pool C (18G-C) Pool D (18G-D)

Field B Live-Streamed
18G Pool A - 15 min half

Field D
18G Pool C - 20 min half

Sat

Hunter 18B-A lllawarra 18B-A 9.00am
Randwick 18B-D Harlequins 18B-C 9.50am Central West 18G-A Brumbies Ctry 18G-A

10.40am

Mid North Coast 18B-A Brumbies Country 18B-A 11.30am
Central North 18G-A Illawarra-Souths 18G-A 12.20pm Hunter 18G-A Central West 18G-A

1.10pm Two Blues 18B-D Sydney Uni 18B-D

Hunter 18B-A Mid North Coast 18B-A 2.00pm
Illawarra-Souths 18G-A Hunter 18G-A 2.50pm Central North 18G-A Brumbies Ctry 18G-A

Gordon 18B-C Two Blues 18B-D 3.40pm

Field B Field D

S

Foundation

Sun 18B Pool A - 15 min half Sun 18B Pool C & D - 15 min half Sun 18G Pool A - 15 min half Sun 18G Pool C - 20 min half
9.00am Central North 18B-A Brumbies Country 18B-A 9.00am Mid North Coast 18B-A Illawarra 18B-A 9.00am Hunter 18B-A Far North Coast 18B-A 9.00am Warringah 18B-C Harlequins 18B-C
9.40am Eastwood 18B-D Manly 18B-D 9.40am Gordon 18B-C Sydney Uni 18B-D 9.40am Randwick 18B-D West Harbour 18B-C 9.40am
10.30am Central North 18G-A Central West 18G-A 10.30am Illawarra-Souths 18G-A Brumbies Ctry 18G-A 10.30am 10.30am
11.20am Central North 18B-A Illawarra 18B-A 11.20am Hunter 18B-A Brumbies Country 18B-A 11.20am Far North Coast 18B-A Mid North Coast 18B-A 11.20am
12.00pm Two Blues 18B-D Eastwood 18B-D 12.00pm Sydney Uni 18B-D Manly 18B-D 12.00pm Harlequins 18B-C West Harbour 18B-C 12.00pm Southern Districts 18B-C Warringah 18B-C
12.40pm Hunter 18G-A Brumbies Ctry 18G-A 12.40pm 12.40pm Illawarra-Souths 18G-A Central West 18G-A 12.40pm
1.20pm GF - Sydney Cup 18G (final 20 min half) 1.20pm CRU - Qual Final 2 18B 1.20pm CRU - Qual Final 1 18B 1.20pm SJRU - Qual Final 118G 20 min half
1st Pool C 2nd Pool C 5th Pool A 6th Pool A 3rd Pool A 4th Pool A 3rd Pool C 4th Pool C
2.10pm GF - Sydney Cup 18B (final 20 min half) 2.10pm SJRU - Qual Final 3 18B 2.10pm SJRU - Qual Final 2 18B 2.10pm SJRU - Qual Final 4 18B
1st Pool C 1st Pool D 4th Pool C 4th Pool D 3rd Pool C 3rd Pool D 5th Pool C 5th Pool D
3.00pm GF - Ctry Champs 18B (final 20 min half) 3.00pm CRU - Qual Final 1 18G 15 min half 3.00pm SJRU - Qual Final 1 18B 3.00pm
1st Pool A 2nd Pool A 3rd Pool A 4th Pool A 2nd Pool C 2nd Pool D
3.20pm CRU - Qual Final 2 18G 15 min half
3.50pm GF - Ctry Champs 18G (final 20 min half) 5th Pool A 4th Pool A 3.50pm 3.50pm
1st Pool A 2nd Pool A 3.40pm CRU - Qual Final 3 18G 15 min half
3rd Pool A 5th Pool A
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Eric Tweedale Field C Field B Field D
Mon State Champs 15 min half Mon State Champs 15 min half Mon State Champs 15 min half Mon State Champs 15 min half
9.00am Plate QF1 - 18B 9.00am Plate QF4 - 18B 9.00am Plate QF3 - 18B 9.00am Plate QF2 - 18B Mid-North Coast leaving
4th CRU 10th SIRU 7th SIRU 9th SIRU 5th CRU 8th SIRU 6th SJRU 6th CRU (bye)
9.40am Plate QF3 - 18G knock-out 9.40am 9.40am Plate QF2 - 18G 9.40am Plate QF1 - 18G
4th SJRU 5th CRU 3rd SIRU 4th CRU 3rd CRU Bye
10.20am _ 10.20am _ 10.20am _ 10.20am _
11.00am Cup SF1 - 18G (20 min halves) 11.00am 15th vs 16th - 18B 11.00am Cup SF2 - 18G (20 min halves) 11.00am 13th vs 14th - 18B
1st SJRU 2nd CRU Loser Plate QF1 Loser Plate QF4 1st CRU 2nd SIRU Loser Plate QF2 Loser Plate QF3
11.50am Plate SF1 - 18B 11.50am Plate SF2 - 18B 11.50am Plate SF1 - 18G 11.50am Plate SF2 - 18G
Winner Plate QF1 Winner Plate QF4 Winner Plate QF2 Winner Plate QF3 Winner Plate QF1 Loser Plate QF2 Winner Plate QF2 Winner Plate QF3
12.30pm _ 12.30pm _ 12.30pm _ 12.30pm _
1.10pm State Cup GF - 18G (25 min halves) 1.10pm 3rd v 4th - 18G (25 min halves) 1.10pm 7th vs 8th - 18G 1.10pm 11th vs 12th - 18B
Winner Cup SF1 Winner Cup SF2 Loser Cup SF1 Loser Cup SF2 Loser Plate SF1 Loser Plate SF2 Loser Plate SF1 Loser Plate SF2
2.10pm Plate GF - 18B (20 min halves) 2.10pm 2.10pm Plate GF - 18G (20 min halves) 2.10pm
Winner Plate SF1 Winner Plate SF2 Winner Plate SF1 Winner Plate SF2
3.00pm State Cup GF - 18B (20 min halves) 3.00pm 3.00pm 3.00pm
Winner Cup SF1 Winner Cup SF2
State Champs
Plate Cup Plate
4th CRU (loser CRU QF1) 1st SIRU (winner SJIRU GF) 3rd CRU (winner CRU QF1)
6th SIRU (loser SIRU QF2) 2nd SIRU (loser SIRU GF) 3rd SIRU (winner SJIRU QF1)
7th SIRU (winner SJIRU QF3) 1st CRU (winner CRU GF) 4th CRU (loser CRU QF1)
5th CRU (winner CRU QF2) 2nd CRU (loser CRU GF) 4th SJIRU (loser SJRU QF1)
8th SIRU (loser SIRU QF3) S5th CRU (winner CRU QF2)
9th SIRU (winner SIRU QF4)
6th CRU Bye

10th SJRU (loser SJRU QF4)




